Schlussrangliste Nachwuchsschwingertag Einsiedeln 2013

24. Aug 13

A (97/98)

1* Bienz Romeo
2a * Gwerder Dario
2b  Reichmuth Marco
2¢c Frei Jonas

3 Bucher Christian
4 Ulrich Marco

5a Kittel Samuel
5b  Forster Christian
6a Suter Pirmin

6b Dettling Thomas
6¢c Kolm Stephan

ohne Auszeichnung

7 Mazenauer Daniel
8 Schuler Alex

9a Marty Lukas

9b Hossle Devin

10a Reichmuth Roland
10b Jud Andreas

B (99/00)

1a * Betschart Patrick
1b  Kuriger Michi

2 Hegner Ueli

3* Camenzind Manuel
4 Stutzer Michael

5 Ulrich Damian
6a Tremp Remo

6b Zemp Christian
6¢ Ulrich Pascal

7a Kennel Roger

7b  Gwerder Michi
7¢c Betschart Fabian
8a Meier Daniel

8b Staub Ivan

9a Marty Jonas

9b Fassler Adrian
9c¢ Durrer Fabian

9d Reichmuth Lukas
9e Kalin Lukas
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Gersau
Steinerberg
Merlischachen
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Lauerz
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of

9g Blattmann Philipp

9h
10a
10b

Bodsch Dario

Suter Samuel
Zehnder Moritz
Steiner Joel

ohne Auszeichnung

11

Hurlimann Mathias

12 Wiget Ueli

13a Weber Manuel
13b Ulrich Roman
13c Gabriel Christian
13d Deck Thomas

C (01/02)

1* Van Messel Noe
2a * Bucher Andre
2b Gisler Lukas

3  Spani Daniel

4 Reichmuth Jonas
5 Uhr Reto

6a Ulrich Adrian

6b Gratzer Luca

6¢c  Kalin Markus

7a Kalin Michael
7b  Ziegler Andreas
7¢  Fischlin Patrick
8a Hdurlimann Ueli
8b Jud Reto

9 Strickler Fabio
10a Gabriel Simon
10b Burgi Michael
10c Andermatt Reto

ohne Auszeichnung

11a
11b
12

13a
13b
14a
14b
14c
14d

Schuler Niels
Mettler Lars

Dittli Mathias
von Euw Lukas
Harlimann Marco
Vetterli Leon
Rusch Simon
Corvi Daniele
Fischlin Matthias

D (03/04/05)

Muotathal
Sihlbrugg
Stoos

Zug
Maseltrangen

Walchwil
Rickenbach
Lauerz
Galgenen
Baar
Morschach

Oberageri
Finstersee
Rothenthurm
Rothenthurm
Oberiberg
Hitten
Galgenen
Bennau
Unteriberg
Einsiedeln
Kaltbrunn
Walchwil
Walchwil
Maseltrangen
KlUssnacht
Baar
Oberarth
Steinerberg

Rothenthurm
Vorderthal
Allenwinden
Ingenbohl
Walchwil
Unterageri
Vorderthal
Schanis
Steinerberg
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1a ™
1b *

1c
2

3

4

5
6a
6b
7a
7b
8a
8b
9a
9b
10a
10b
10c
11a
11b
11c
11d
11e
11f
12a
12b
12¢c

Ulrich Michael
Grab Florian
Styger Alex

Gisler Daniel
Wiss Ivan
Betschart Alex
Kauflin Andrin
Suter Joel

Imhof Micha
Steiner Chris

Viol Kaan

Hotz Basil
Blattmann Roman
Schuler Luca
Heinzer Remo
Zimmermann Gian
Steinauer Kevin
Blattler Ronnie
Kalin Nick

Imhof Levin
Schelbert Tristan
Roth Marco

Deck Stefan
Marty Lukas
Solenthaler David
Mduller Mike
Inderbitzin Franco

ohne Auszeichnung

13a
13b
13c
13d
14
15
16a
16b
16¢C
16d
16e
16f

Zweifel Yannik
Ulrich Bruno

Rogenmoser Franco

Lienhard Ramon
Gambirasio Adrian
Schirmer Lorenz
Zahner Beat

Baggenstoss Jonas

Walker Jan
Niderést Remo
KryenbUhl Mauro
Inderbitzin Carlo

Ibach
Rothenthurm
Schindellegi
Rothenthurm
Walchwil
Rothenthurm
Bennau
HUnenberg
Muotathal
Neuheim
Cham

Baar
Sihlbrugg
Rothenthurm
Goldau
Obfelden
Willerzell
Oberarth
Einsiedeln
Muotathal
Rothenthurm
Schwyz
Morschach
Unteriberg
Wilen
Gersau
Brunnen

Maseltrangen
Morschach
Oberageri
Rothenthurm
Steinen
Schanis
Walchwil
Gersau
Bennau
Ingenbohl
Rothenthurm
Brunnen
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